TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

07/29/2024

136- SoHl/ Skyview/ RCA- AM

Last Updated leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 7129124
4297 Moran, Will
LOCATION

1 5:55am CHECKIN

2 6:15am LEAVE BUS BARN

3 6:25am ISAAKS RD & STERLING HWY

4 6:29am ECHO LAKE RD & EXIT AVE

5 6:30am ECHO LAKE RD & GRUBER RD

6 6:32am ECHO LAKE RD & GRANNY ANN AVE

7 6:3dam ECHO LAKE RD & INDEPENDENCE AVE

8 6:37am ECHO LAKE RD & RUSTIC AVE

9 6:33am ECHO LAKE RD & FAITH LN

10 6:39am ECHO LAKE RD & SNIPE AVE

11 6:40am ECHO LAKE RD & HELGESON AVE

12 6:41 am ECHO LAKE RD & MOOSE RUN AVE

13 6:42am CENTER AVE & ECHO LAKE RD

14 6:44 am GAS WELLRD & KNUTSEN AVE

15 6:45am GAS WELLRD & HELGESON AVE

16 6:47 am 48850 WENDY LN

17 6:48am HORACE ST & WENDY LN

18 6:49am T/A @ BLANCH ST & WENDY LN

19 6:50 am COLSEN ST & WENDY LN

20 6:51am GAS WELLRD & WENDY LN

21 6:55am KHAMSIN ST & SIROCCO DR

22 6:56am MATANUSKA ST & SIROCCO DR

23 6:57am JONES RD & MATANUSKA ST

24 6:58am CHERRY CIR & JONES RD NTFN

25 7:00 am GAS WELL RD & GOODRICH ST

26 7:02am GAS WELL RD & WINSTON CIR

27 7:20am SOLDOTNA HIGH (9)

28 7:30am SKYVIEW MIDDLE (12)



